Pathway

Blackbird Leys campus — first day timetable

Programme
code

Title

First day

Arrival time

Meeting
point

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Esports

IT and
Computing
IT and
Computing
IT and
Computing

Motor Vehicle
Motor Vehicle

BLPCONSL1-232401
BLPCONSL1-232401
BLPCONSL1-232401
OXPFTBRICK2-232401
OXPFTJOINERY-232401
BLPELECINL2E-232401
BLPELECL2-232401

BLPELECL2-232401

BLPELECL3-232401
OXPELECL3-232401
BLPHCCONBL-222401

OXPNDENG-232501
OXPFDENG-232401
OXPNDENG-222401
BLPESPOL2-232401
OXPFDICT-232401

BLPTLDPDD-232501

BLPTLDPDD-222401

OXPMVE-232401
OXPMVE2-232401

Construction Skills Level 1- bricklaying pathway
Construction Skills Level 1- carpentry pathway
Construction Skills Level 1- plumbing pathway

Diploma in Bricklaying Level 2

Diploma in Carpentry and Joinery Level 2

Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 - Evening course
Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 - full time-
surename A-J

Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 - full time-
Surname K-Z

Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 3 - full time
Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 3 (2365-03)

HNC Diploma in Construction and the Built Environment
(Blended Learning)

Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 1

Engineering Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)

Extended Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 2
Diploma in Esports Level 2

Digital Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)

T level in Digital Production, Design and Development Year
1

T level in Digital Production, Design and Development Year
2

Vehicle Maintenance Level 1

Vehicle Maintenance Level 2

Monday 4th September
Monday 4th September
Tuesday 5th September
Monday 4th September
Monday 4th September
Tuesday 12th September
Wednesday 6th September

Tuesday 5th September

Monday 4th September
Tuesday 12th September
Thursday 21st September

Monday 4th September
Monday 4th September
Monday 11th September
TBC

Tuesday 5th September

Monday 4th September
Monday 11th September

Monday 4th September
Wednesday 6th September

9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
10:10am
9.00am
6:00pm
9.00am

9.00am

9.00am
6:00pm
9:30am

9.00am
9.00am
9.00am

9.00am
9.00am
9.00am

9.00am
9.00am

Reception
Reception
Reception
Reception
Reception
Reception
Reception

Reception

Reception
Reception
Online

Reception
Reception
PGO08

Reception
Reception
Room V302

Reception
Reception



