Blackbird Leys campus – first day timetable

Pathway	Programme code	Title	First day	Arrival time	Meeting point
Construction	BLPCONSL1-232401	Construction Skills Level 1- bricklaying pathway	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	BLPCONSL1-232401	Construction Skills Level 1- carpentry pathway	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	BLPCONSL1-232401	Construction Skills Level 1- plumbing pathway	Tuesday 5th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	OXPFTBRICK2-232401	Diploma in Bricklaying Level 2	Monday 4th September	10:10am	Reception
Construction	OXPFTJOINERY-232401	Diploma in Carpentry and Joinery Level 2	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	BLPELECINL2E-232401	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 - Evening course	Tuesday 12th September	6:00pm	Reception
Construction	BLPELECL2-232401	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 - full time- surename A- J	Wednesday 6th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	BLPELECL2-232401	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 - full time- Surname K-Z	Tuesday 5th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	BLPELECL3-232401	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 3 - full time	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Construction	OXPELECL3-232401	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 3 (2365-03)	Tuesday 12th September	6:00pm	Reception
Construction	BLPHCCONBL-222401	HNC Diploma in Construction and the Built Environment (Blended Learning)	Thursday 21st September	9:30am	Online
Engineering	OXPNDENG-232501	Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 1	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Engineering	OXPFDENG-232401	Engineering Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Engineering	OXPNDENG-222401	Extended Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 2	Monday 11th September	9.00am	PG08
Esports	BLPESPOL2-232401	Diploma in Esports Level 2	ТВС		
IT and Computing	OXPFDICT-232401	Digital Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Tuesday 5th September	9.00am	Reception
IT and Computing	BLPTLDPDD-232501	T level in Digital Production, Design and Development Year 1	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
IT and Computing	BLPTLDPDD-222401	T level in Digital Production, Design and Development Year 2	Monday 11th September	9.00am	Room V302
Motor Vehicle	OXPMVE-232401	Vehicle Maintenance Level 1	Monday 4th September	9.00am	Reception
Motor Vehicle	OXPMVE2-232401	Vehicle Maintenance Level 2	Wednesday 6th September	9.00am	Reception